Dynisco TB422J
Melt Thermocouple for
Extruder Barrel Measurements Description
Dynisco’s model TB422J melt temperature thermocouple is used to
measure the melt temperature of the plastic as it moves down the
extruder barrel. Constructed with a fiberglass insulated element,
the rugged stainless steel probe is interchangeable with Dynisco’s
extrusion pressure transducers for easy installation. Dynisco’s melt

providing a window into the process
Tagline
Ordering Guide
TB422-X-X/X-X-X-X
Rigid Stem Length
6 = 6" (152.4 mm)
3 = 3" (76.2 mm)
4 = 4" (101.6 mm)
12 = 12" (304.8 mm)
Flexible Stem Length
6 = 6" (152.4 mm)
18 = 18" (457.2 mm)
36 = 36" (914.4 mm)
Terminations
0 = Stripped wires 2" (50mm) long
1 = Standard plug Type J male thermocouple connector
Tip Length
0 = Flush
2 = 1/8" (3.2 mm)
4 = 1/4" (6.4 mm)
8 = 1/2" (12.7 mm)
12 = 3/4" (19.1 mm)
16 = 1" (25.4 mm)
Tip Diameter
0 = Flush
2 = 1/8" (3.2 mm)
3 = 3/16" (4.8 mm)
Type
J = Type J thermocouple
K = Type K thermocouple
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276084 DOC110813